
190 OPPORTUNITIES 

Magic the Gathering. Need 
cash? Turn your magic cards into 
cash. I buy collections. Doug at 
485-9773. 

$800 weekly guaranteed stuffing 
envelopes. Send a self addressed, 
stamped envelope to Scarab Mar- 
keting, 28 E. Jackson 10th fl. #938, 
Chicago, IL 60604 

205 HELP WANTED 
Love teaching? The Lesson Facto- 
ry is looking for guitar, drum, bass, 
vocal, piano, trumpet, apd more in- 
structors. mail or bring in resume to 
The Lesson Factory, 1011 Greenaa- 
cres Rd. Eugene, OR, 97408. 
www.thelessonfactory. com. 

Part-time help needed for drywall 
contractor. 6-8hr/wk. Transportation 
a must. Needed ASAP. 683-5650. 

The Oregon Daily Emerald, an in- 
dependently run student newspa- 
per, seeks a people/culture/falth 
reporter to join its staff on Nov. 
15. The application form and job 
description are available in EMU 
Suite 300. Please submit the ap- 
plication form, your resume and 
three work samples by Wednes- 
day, Nov. 10, at 5 p.m. The Ore- 
gon Daily Emerald is an equal op- 
portunity employer committed to a 

culturally diverse workplace. 

205 HELP WANTED 
QUICK CASH 

Donate Plasma 
Earn up to $180mo. 

Call 683-9430 for details or stop by 
IBR Plasma Center 1901 W. 8th 

Ave, Eugene, OR. 

Eugene Middle East Peace Group 
seeks part-time paid coordinator. 
For job description please see 
http://wvw.mideastDeace.net/coor 
dinator.htm. 

Don’t wait until June 
for summer work 

Southwestern Internship offers avg 
$8,400 for summer, college cred- 
its, travel and great resume build- 
er. For details call Alisha at 337- 
4440. 

Nanny/Babyslttlng 
Conservative family looking for part- 
time help with two small children. 
MWF or UHS, 15-20/wk. Must have 
transportation. No smoking. Close 
to campus. Fax resume 683-3373. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
773 E. 16th. 4 bdrm, 2 ba, 2 kitch- 
ens. 1 block to UO. Reduced to 
$1525. No pets. 4523 E. Amazon 3 
bdrm + office, fp, garage. No pets 
$950. 

All Around Town 744-3000 
4 BDRM House at 3 BDRM PRICE! 
ONE MONTH FREE! 4 bdrm, 1.5 ba 
house, nice yard, w/d included, pets 
negotiable. 2845 Ferry St. ONLY 
$930/mo. Call 343-6000. 

Horoscope by Holiday Mathis 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (November 5). Your 
intuition guides you into a pretty picture! 
Loved ones call you "lucky," and in- 
deed, by this time next month, you've 
got the cash to prove it. Singles will find 
it much easier to finally break any bad 
relationship cycles they've fallen into. 
You will have learned from past mis- 
takes and won't repeat them this time. 
Lucky love signs are Taurus and Libra. 
Your lucky numbers are: 3, 26, 47,51 
and 12. 

ARIES (March 21-April 19). Something 
has been eating at you for weeks. It's 
time to put any self-doubts to rest on 
this subject. You're either happy with 
your current situation, or you're not. If 
you’re not, fix it, or forget about it. 

TAURUS (April 20-May 20). You are not 
responsible for anyone's happiness but 
your own not even the happiness of 
your children or spouse. Do what you 
can to be helpful, but ultimately, it's up 
to them to decide if the glass is half 
empty or half full. 
GEMINI (May 21 -June 21). You've got a 

really fun weekend ahead of you. To 
take full advantage, try to balance it out 
with equal parts rest and activity, men- 
tal and physical pursuits. Do try to in- 
clude some sort of music or art compo- 
nent as well. 

CANCER (June 22-July 22). Don't be an 
emotional doormat. It's nice to be open 
and welcoming, but sooner or later, 
you're going to resent people wiping 
their feet on you. If you feel like some- 
one’s taking you for granted, don't let it 
keep happening. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22). Resist the urge 
to splurge this weekend. Instead, you 
should be conserving your resources. 
That means money, time and energy. 
Trust me, you're soon going to need as 
much as you can get. Stay home, and 
chill out. 

VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22). When you’re 
finished scrubbing the bathroom floor 

and polishing the interior of your oven, 
stop to say hello to your spouse and 
children. You show your love by taking 
care of your environment, but use your 
words to share love, too. 

LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 23). Loneliness 
can be an opportunity. When you feel it, 
ask yourself if perhaps you're looking to 
others for approval and love, rather than 
looking inward. You are never truly 
alone. You're part of the very fiber of the 
universe. 

SCORPIO (Oct. 24-Nov. 21). With a little 
more confidence, you can make a situ- 
ation go your way. The worst thing you 
can do is get defensive. That stinger of 
yours is lethal, but this may be one of 
those fights where both sides lose. 

SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21). Self- 
control is hard to come by now. Re- 
member, you want people to take you 
seriously, so it's important to keep your 
word even to yourself. Doing other- 
wise sends mixed messages. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19). You know 
you're right, so you may butt heads with 
someone when you don't mean to. It's 
probably because he/she accidentally 
pushed your buttons and brought your 
insecurities to light. Show your strength 
by yielding. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18). If you are 
in the position to teach someone, don't 
hold back. Providing the tools for knowl- 
edge does not take anything away from 
you. On the contrary, the more selfless 
you are, the more you benefit. 

PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20). That over- 
active imagination of yours is going in a 
million different directions at once, 
which may cause you to lose things 
your keys, your sunglasses, your wallet. 
Take charge. Enlist a Virgo pal for help. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
2 bdrm, 1 ba house w/garage. Cam- 
pus area, on UO/LCC bus route. 
$695/mo. Avail 12/10. 510-6106. 

Huge House $1295 -Nice, Clean. 
UO 10 blocks, 2 ba., 6 bdrm/study. 
Parking 2057 Willamette. 606-7942. 

161 B W. 17th. 2 bdrm. 2 ba. Newly 
restored 1910. Upstairs. Tile, wood, 
off-street parking. $750. 342-1095 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
WHY RENT WHEN YOU CAN 

OWN YOUR OWN PLACE? 
Nice 2 bdrm, 1 ba Condo, ready for 
immediate occupancy. Includes all 
appliances, inside util., hardwood 
floors, private patio, on bus line, 
close to LCC & UO. Will go FHA 
with 3% down. Now offered at 
$77,700. Some furniture avail. Call 
Dave 221-1480. 

215 APARTMENTS FURNISHED 
2 bdrm., 2 blks from campus, prkng, 
laundry on site, fp, dw, N/P $640., 
1 st/last/dep. 484-9922 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 
2 WEEKS FREE! STUDIO in great 
location close to campus. $395/mo. 
1378 Ferry. Call 343-6000. 

ONE MONTH FREE!! 2 bdrm apt, 
on-site manager, off-street parking, 
NEAR CAMPUS. Only one left 
$595. 1877 Emerald. Call 343-6000. 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Walk to Campus! 
Nice, large STUDIO $398. On-site 

laundry, parking, some utilities 
paid. 765 E. 18th, 485-6991 

Bennett Management Co. 

Centre Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

1715 High. Clean, spacious 1 & 2 
bdrm $470-$495. Water, hot water, 
trash pd. Vista 343-4367, 520-7983. 

Smashing Prices! 

A 
2-Bedroom Units Available 
• 625 E. 16th $595 
• 1870 Onyx St. $675 
• 1390 Alder $895 

W/S/G paid, On-Site 
Laundry, Basic Cable & 
Wireless Internet Provided! 

S I ERL I NG | 
684-8141 or 510-7939 

FREE SHOW 
BAND::SUBMERGE 

NOVEMEBER 7TH AT 7:00PM 
@ FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 

www.campusrental.com 

ASK ABOUT 
RENT BONUS 

1647 Mill 
611 E. 11th 
1085 Patterson 
233 E. 17th 
361 E. 14th 
745 E. 15th 
1390 Mill 

$495 
$425 
$410 
$410 

$410-$450 
$495-$510 

$595 

1550 Mill $450 
1893 Garden Ave. $545 
1911 Kincaid $525 
750 E. 18th $550 
1390 Mill $510-$525 
361 E. 14th $475 

STUDIO 
735 E. 14th $395 
Shared kitchen, electric paid 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Eugene Manor 
1040-1050 Ferry St. 484-7441 

Studios, 1 & 2 bdrms 
All utilities & cable included • 

Close to UO • Covered, secured 
bike storage • Onsite laundry, 

parking • Courtesy security serv- 
ice • Limited access entry 
Professionally managed by 
Bennett Mgmt. Co., LLC. 

485-6991 

Two bdrm. 1200 Ferry St. 4 blks 
UO. $525/mo. Covered parking 
avail. Laundry, DAN. 912-7470. 

SPECIAL OFFER on LARGE 2 
bdrm. Very nice. On site laundry, 
d/w, new appliances. 569 12th & 
Jefferson. $500. 465-9886. 

4 bdrm duplex: 1156 Ferry 
$960, $900 dep. 

Single car garage. 
New carpeting and blinds 

Mallard Properties 465-DUCK 

2 bdrm. townhouse style. $625/mo. 
DM. Parking. No pets. 1390 Patter- 
son. 344-8689. 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311 

Excellent Condition! 
Very nice one bdrm. apt. 1745 High 
St., wood floor, walk in closet, part 
util. paid. $520. 579-1568. 

Spring Ridge Village 
1411 A Street 

1 Bedroom Units 
746-9036 

South Hills Village 
143 S. 15th Street 
1*2 Bedroom Units 

Call TODAY for Speciall 
746-9036 

AFFORDABLE- ask about specials 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

in Springfield 
On bus line 

Sorry No Pets 

220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 
967 Patterson: Very large, 1 bed- 
room units with soaring 10 ft. ceil- 
ings. Completely remolded with new 

plaster, paint, carpet, vinyl, and 
countertops. Private yard or balco- 
ny. 1 month free with signed lease 
$550-595+deposits. 688-2060 

RENT REDUCTION & $500 Move- 
In Bonus! 4 bdrm apt. at only 
$750/mo. Across the street from UO 
Music Bldg. 1831 Kincaid St. Call 
343-6000. wyvwcampusrenta! .com 

225 QUADS 
ONE MONTH FREE Newer Quads 
across the street from campus. 
Lease or month-to-month. $275- 
$335 GWSE pd. 1827 Harris St 

QUADS 
1728 Ferry $275-$310 

CALL 342-5882 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Quads close to campus. Month-to- 
Month. $275.430 E. 15th Ave. All 

utilities paid. 343-6000 or 465-8938 
www.campusrental .com 

Clean, Quiet Campus Quads 
$245/mo. incl. utils. $200 bonus off 
6th mo. with 6 mo. lease. Month to 
month ok. Off street parking. 
Fenced Yard. Forrest P. Bowman & 
Company, Inc. 484-5000 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Student rooms. $265 & $325 uitls, 
net, laundry, cable, phone, & park- 
ing incl. Quiet atmosphere. 318 
Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 

Fall housing from $295/mo. at The 
Spot. Utilities & Internet incl. 485- 
8008 or 554-7371. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Join 1 woman in 2 bdrm. 2 ba. apt. 
3 blocks from UO. Furnished, w/d, 
parking avail. $417/mo. + util. 
503.312.2192 or 503.602.9076 

2 guys seeking roommate in house. 
Musician/pet friendly. $400 incl. util, 
w/d. Some yardwork. 503-807-6770. 

1 Roommate wanted for 3 bedroom 
house close to campus in quiet 
neighborhood with large yard. 
$375/room, 2540 Onyx. Call 343- 
6000 www.campusrental.com 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

EMU BOARD Special Budget 
Committee meeting. 4 pm in the 
Rouge Room Friday, November 5th. 

$600 Group Fundraiser 
Scheduling Bonus 

4 hours of your group’s time PLUS 
our free (yes, free) fundraising solu- 
tions EQUALS $1,00-$2,000 in 
earnings for your group. Call TO- 
DAY for a $600 bonus when you 
schedule your non-sales fundraiser 
with CampusFundraiser. Contact 
CampusFundraiser. (888) 923-3238 
or visit www.campusfundraiser.com 

285 SERVICES 
UO Crisis Center 

24 hr. Student Help Line 
346-4488 

*AII calls are confidential. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

Openings available. Guitar, piano, 
bass lessons. All styles/levels. John 
Sharkey. 342-9543. 

Mill Garden Townhouses 

• Two bedroom townhouse 
• 1.5 baths 
• Washer/dryer in each unit 
• Dishwasher, disposal, 

microwave 

• Secured covered bike cage 
• Patios with extra storage 
• Great location 
• Priced great at 

$825- $895 

von Klein 
Property Management, llc. 

485-7776 * 1301 FERRY 

Si* £feUr Ijork ®lmw 
Crossword 

ACROSS 32_function 
1 Flightless birds 

that can run up 
to 40 m.p.h. 

12 The Hatfields 
and McCoys, 
eg. 

14 Attractive bar 
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